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8 - 13 October 2020

Men Junior Omnium IV Points Race
Start List / Liste de départ

Race distance: 50 laps, 10 sprints every 5 laps
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Communiqué n° 156

Starting on the Railing

Bib
57
19
88
82
74

76
31

Rider

VAN BELLE Loe

LE HUITOUZE Eddy
TAPPEINER Pascal
PALLARES REYES Marcel
VALGONEN Daniil
VANDENBRANDEN Noah
VANCO Tobias
ARVANITOU Nikiforos

Team

NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
SWITZERLAND

SPAIN

RUSSIAN FEDERATION
BELGIUM

SLOVAKIA

GREECE

Omnium Pts
116

104

92

84

68

66

58

44

Starting on the Blueband

Bib
29
14
60

96

79

Rider
TEUTENBERG Tim torn
BEVORT Carl frederik
FRATCZAK Radoslaw
BUSCHEK Paul
SHCHERBAN Yurii
CEKAL Josef
SPOLJAR Jaka
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Team

GERMANY
DENMARK
POLAND
AUSTRIA
UKRAINE

CZECH REPUBLIC
SLOVENIA
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